

## Membership Application/Renewal

League of Women Voters of the Flint Area (LWVFA) P.O. Box 13 Davison, MI 48423

Name		Check One: New Renewal	
Address Zip Code	Name		
Zip Code	Name(s) of additional member(s) in househ	ld	
Alt Phone Alt	Address		
irthdates of each member:	ity	Zip Code	
General Fund Donation \$	Nobile Phone	Alt Phone	
General Fund Donation \$   Cholarship Amount \$   Education Fund [501(c)3]* \$   Cholarship Amount Enclosed \$   Payment Method Circle One: Check (include with application) Credit Colors are not tax deductible but donations to the Education Fund* may be deductible.   Ilease write your check payable to: League of Women Voters of the Flint Area or LWVFA   Ilease check any areas that interest you:    Voter Services (Education, Registration, Elections)   By-laws, policies, historian   Special events , Fundraising   Membership   Membership	mail address		
cholarship Amount \$ Education Fund [501(c)3]* \$  otal Amount Enclosed \$ Payment Method Circle One: Check (include with application) Credit Cours are not tax deductible but donations to the Education Fund* may be deductible.  Please write your check payable to: League of Women Voters of the Flint Area or LWVFA  Please check any areas that interest you:  Voter Services (Education, Registration, Elections) By-laws, policies, historian Special events , Fundraising Membership	irthdates of each member:		
Payment Method Circle One: Check (include with application) Credit Cours are not tax deductible but donations to the Education Fund* may be deductible.  Ilease write your check payable to: League of Women Voters of the Flint Area or LWVFA  Ilease check any areas that interest you:  Voter Services (Education, Registration, Elections)  By-laws, policies, historian  Special events, Fundraising	/lembership Amount \$	General Fund Donation \$	
ues are not tax deductible but donations to the Education Fund* may be deductible.  lease write your check payable to: League of Women Voters of the Flint Area or LWVFA  lease check any areas that interest you:  Voter Services (Education, Registration, Elections)  By-laws, policies, historian  Special events, Fundraising	cholarship Amount \$	Education Fund [501(c)3]* \$	
lease write your check payable to: League of Women Voters of the Flint Area or LWVFA lease check any areas that interest you:  Voter Services (Education, Registration, Elections) Special events, Fundraising Membership	otal Amount Enclosed \$	Payment Method Circle One: Check (include with application) Cre	dit Card (o
Special events , Fundraising Membership	lease write your check payable to: Leag	•	
	Special events , Fundraising	Membership	
A member may call you to find out your specific interests	A membe	may call you to find out your specific interests	
For more information, see our webpage at: LWVFlintArea.org or e-mail us at <a href="mailto:lwvflintarea@gmail.com">lwvflintarea@gmail.com</a> The LWV Flint Area is a 501(c)(4) organization.	F		